
Date Day Time Location/Home Away Bye

Nov 1 Friday 10:00 am PVTC RGTA 1 FCTC

YTRSA KRC

EWAA HS

CBGCC RGTA 2

Nov 8 Friday 10:00 am FCTC YTRSA RGTA 1

HS PVTC

KRC CBGCC

RGTA 2 EWAA

Nov 15 Friday 10:00 am RGTA 1 HS YTRSA

CBGCC FCTC

PVTC RGTA 2

EWAA KRC

Nov 22 Friday 10:00 am YTRSA CBGCC HS

RGTA 2 RGTA 1

FCTC EWAA

 KRC PVTC

Nov 29 Friday 10:00 am RGTA 2 HS CBGCC

YTRSA EWAA

KRC RGTA 1

FCTC PVTC

Dec 6 Friday 10:00 am EWAA CBGCC RGTA 2

HS KRC

PVTC YTRSA

RGTA 1 FCTC

Dec 13 Friday 10:00 am KRC RGTA 2 EWAA

CBGCC PVTC

FCTC HS

        Senior Day League 2024

Score

                Title Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation

            Division Two - 9 Teams



Date Day Time Location/Home Away Bye

        Senior Day League 2024

Score

                Title Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation

            Division Two - 9 Teams

RGTA 1 YTRSA

Dec 20 Friday 10:00 am PVTC EWAA KRC

RGTA 2 FCTC

CBGCC RGTA 1

HS YTRSA

Dec 27 Friday 10:00 am KRC FCTC PVTC

EWAA RGTA 1

YTRSA RGTA 2

CBGCC HS

Latest Day for Postphoned Matches : 3 Jan 2025 (Friday)


